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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE .‘ !
';AE'“'-'-E“GE ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB r n: a nq

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 Sorted on Laps
UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 3 Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km
Final DD2 01/11/2014 05:40 PM

Race (14 Laps) started at 18:34:36

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 424 Sean Babington DD2 14 18:07.150 56.307 14 75
2 446 Emanuele Pagani DD2 14 18:07.865 0.715 0.715 56.424 14 65
3 420 Sanad Al Rawahi DD2 14 18:14.043 6.893 6.178 56.537 9 57
4 501 Maurits Knopjes DD2 MASTER 14 18:17.102 9.952 3.059 57.067 13 50
5 401 Piers Pakenham-Walsh DD2 14 18:19.115 11.965 2.013 56.528 8 44
6 423 Rami Azzam DD2 14 18:31.356 24.206 12.241 57.416 14 39
7 511 Anthony Hogg DD2 MASTER 14 18:33.036 25.886 1.680 57.694 13 35
8 574 Andrew Fuller DD2 MASTER 14 18:33.117 25.967 0.081 57.827 13 32
9 505 Hussain Umid Ali DD2 MASTER 14 18:33.547 26.397 0.430 57.721 13 30
10 444 Abdul Samad Soomro DD2 14 18:33.769 26.619 0.222 57.790 13 29
11 499 Abdulrazak Al Anjari DD2 14 18:41.648 34.498 7.879 58.233 6 28
12 569 Kevin Day DD2 MASTER 14 18:51.681 44.531 10.033 57.330 5 27
13 572 Leonardo Di Stefano DD2 MASTER 14 18:52.519 45.369 0.838 59.140 13 26

DNF 402 Oliver George DD2 7 11:37.473 DNF 7 Laps 57.156 3 25

DNF 411 Ameya Bafna DD2 4 8:46.296 DNF 3 Laps 57.425 3 0

DNF 582 Jonathan Mowatt DD2 MASTER 2 7:02.441 DNF 2 Laps 1:04.730 1 24

Not classified

DNS 575 Keba Keinde (N) DD2 MASTER DNS 0 14

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.715 57486 56.307 79.280 424 - Sean Babington

Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Stewards Orbits
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